29 June 2022 Wednesday

11st Race Starts At:

Prize
Breeders Premium

A

Horse Name
1.BLACKBOY
1.CLEVER MAN
2.CIZIK HAT
2.CAPTAIN BLACKSMTH
3.LAST CHANCE MAN
3.HASAN BEY
4.KING SAVAS
4 PARIS TEXAS
5MNALES
5.SAURON
6.CLASS FIRE
6.LONDON KISS
7.MSS MYERS
7.SUPERSTARLINE
8.QUEEN ZEYNO
8.TIRANIM
8.0GLUMMRAN (Kosmaz)
16.SARISIN PRENSES (Kosmaz)
19.DIAMOND OF VENUS (Kosmaz)
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Entries

Maiden
1.)50.500 2.)20.200 b
1)14519 ¢ 2.)5.808 t

Sire Dam Weight
ABBAS YOLCU - JABUTICABA 57  OGU.YALCIN
PERFECTO - EKINOKS NATALMA 57  HUS.CETIN
LILBOURNE LAD (IRE) - GULIZ 57  ADI.CizIK
CAPTAIN RO (GB) - NOISETTE 57  ADI.CizIK
RODOPLU - THEROADTO VICTORY 57  TAN.ELBIR
YAVUZSH. - BMIKA 57  HAS.ASLANDAG
DUTYFREE- BIGSTAR 57 M GAR. BECENE
THREEVALLEYS (USA) - NBW VISION (GB) 57  REF.CEVK
MENDIP (USA) - SASUNSI 57  ILH.KAPUSIZ
MENDIP (USA) - MUNEVVER HANM 57  S.ERC.BECENE
OZARAR- AKYAZILI ILKE 55  MFES.CizIK
OUVEE (USA) - SFRNG A LATCH (USA) 55  MEH. KORKMAZ
NATIVEKHAN (FR) - LORENA 55  MEH.KAYA
VENDIP (USA) - FUNDANVENTAL 55  ADI. CizIK
KIRDEMIRKIR - ROYAL LADY 55  KAD.FELHAN
APPROVE (IRE) - IKONCAN 55  ADI.CiZIK
YILDIRIVBEY - VICTORY ROAD 57  HAL. KARAKECI
YAVUZSH. - SATANA 55  MUZ NECEF
PAPA CLEM(USA) - KIDNOS 55 M EM. DEMRKAPU

57 kg,

3.)10.100 &
3.)2.904 ¢

Owner
V.ONDER
Y.BAYSAL
T.CiZIK
T.CiZIK
R.BARMAN
OHARIS
Y.MAZLUMOK
E.KOCAK
E.KOCAK
AISIK
T.CizIK
V.ONDER
E.KOCAK
MKARALI
MUH.YILDIRIM
MBALTA
EALTIN
MKARALI
| ATMACA
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Elazig Racecourse (12th Day)

4)5.050 &
4)1452¢

Last 6 Race
08.06.2022
19.06.2022

22.06.2022

08.06.2022
20.06.2022
08.06.2022
08.06.2022
08.06.2022
19.06.2022

08.06.2022

08.06.2022
19.06.2022
11.05.2022
22.05.2022
19.06.2022

Last Race Date



